Bezirksschiessen G300 2025

Bezirksschiitzenverband Uster

Einzelrangliste

21.08.2025 - 06.09.2025
Bezirksstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

Temperli Yannic
Rothacher Urs
Strebel Laurence
Wettstein Hans-Ruedi
Bruderer Hans
Hasler Rudolf
Kohler Fritz
Schulze Michael
Schaad Otto
Lampinen Mia
Maccagnan Alexander
Ziltener Alois
Ulrich Stephan
Briitsch Gerhard
Hauenstein Maxim
Rohrbach Marcel
Kiindig Albert
Wolfensperger Andy
Miiller Chanh Be
Sporri Mark
Thayaparan Galaivanan
Gaugler Guido
Vogels Leo
Greutmann Jiirg
Schlatter Gabriela
Rudnik Rafael
Knobel Fritz

Zogg Ezra
Bachtold Marion
Leuthold Tobias
Miiller Thomas
Bénziger Walter
Kaul Pascal

Miiller Alfred
Wittwer Kurt
Merriam Martin
Strebel Fritz
Denzler Werner
Bolliger Heinz
Leibacher Markus
Zahnd Rolf

Vulpi Stefan
Leemann Sonja
Schaffner Patrick
Pfammatter Marcel
Egli Roger

Baum Thomas W.
Miiller Marcel

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein Spg
1993 E  Uster, Schitzengesellschaft Std
1945 SV Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen 57-03
1984 E  Gutenswil, Schitzenverein Std
1968 S  Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenver 57-03
1947 SV Gutenswil, Schiitzenverein 57-03
1962V  Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft FG
1938 SV Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen FG
1981 E Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen Std
1948 SV Wangen ZH, Schiessverein Std
2007 U21 Moénchaltorf, Schitzenverein 90
1983 E Wangen ZH, Schiessverein Std
1949 SV Egg-Esslingen, Feldschiitzenvereir  Std
1980 E  HOori, Schiessverein Std
1951 SV Uster, Grutli-Feldschiitzen 57-03
2006 U21 Volketswil, Schitzenverein Std
1967 S  Dallikon, Schiessverein 57-03
1947 SV Gutenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
1972 S  Uster, Gritli-Feldschitzen 90
1965V Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen 57-03
1981 E Wangen ZH, Schiessverein Std
1990 E  Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver 90
1949 SV Uster, Schitzengesellschaft Std
1956V  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schit  Std
1953 SV Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen 57-03
1968 S  Egg-Esslingen, Feldschiitzenvereir  Std
1986 E  Uster, Grutli-Feldschiitzen 90
1949 SV Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen 57-03
1987 E  Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen 90
1968 S  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein 90
1984 E  Dubendorf, Arbeiterschiitzenbund 90
1965V Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen 57-03
1958 V  Uster, Gritli-Feldschitzen 57-03
1980 E Wangen ZH, Schiessverein Std
1951 SV Egg-Esslingen, Feldschiitzenvereir 57-03
1950 SV Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
1958 V  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiit 90
1951 SV Gutenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
1961V  Egg-Esslingen, Feldschiitzenvereir 90
1942 SV Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft FG
1977 S  Volketswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
1965V  Médnchaltorf, Schitzenverein 57-03
1981 E  Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver 90
1962V Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schitzenver 57-03
1990 E  Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen 90
1944 SV Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schit 57-03
1982 E  Uster, Gritli-Feldschitzen 90
1965V  Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver: 57-03
1970 S  Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schutzenver 57-03

Seite 1 von 3

96
98
95
92
97
97
92
96
95
95
85
93
97
94
86
91
100
88
100
94
95
79
98
99
97
92
94
94
99
88
88
95
92
91
97
95
91
92
97
90
93
83
83
94
88
90
95
89

98
98
98
97
99
94
97

100

100
97
9
95
94
94
94
99
97
97
92
90
08
97
96
94
92
95
94
92
98
95
93
90
89
93
92
90
90
88
97
94
92
87

100
99
9
94
93
91

Punkte
136
135
133
133
132
132
131
130
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
128
128
127
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
125
125
125
125
124
123
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
121
121
121

07.09.2025, 08:44:59



Bezirksschiessen G300 2025

Bezirksschiitzenverband Uster

Einzelrangliste

21.08.2025 - 06.09.2025
Bezirksstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9

Huser Georg
Lieberherr Rudolf
Kiefer Ronny
Wyder Felix

Keller Michael
Stadler Mario
Dieterle Johannes
Stella Peter
Spinner Samir
Pfister Severin
Glaser Florian
Vetter Luis
Lamprecht Andres
Hostettler Roland
Bahler Thomas
Lackner Franz
Weidmann Willi
Katz Nicole
Schaad Walter
Zwyssig Beat
Burkhard Werner
Wegmann Severin
Leonhardt Oliver
Follmi Albin
Crameri Alessandro
Gehrig Fiona
Bivetti Karin
Schock Otto
Gutknecht Rino
Schneider Jonatan
Steudler Markus
Kneubiihl Rolf
Temperli Hansruedi
Miiller Michael
Landolt Peter
Rego Vizzino Alejandro
Suter Dominik
Oberholzer Bruno
Miidespacher Hans-Peter
Strohm Ernst
Freitag Ursula
Unholz Robin
Gnagi Thomas
Frei Ruedi

Hauser Bruno
Triib Andreas
Amrein Hans Peter
Schulthess Ruedi

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

1979 S
1944 SV
1992 E
1955 SV
1993 E
1959 vV
1962 V
1956 V

Verein

Egg-Esslingen, Feldschutzenvereir
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver:
Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Egg-Esslingen, Feldschitzenvereir
Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Uster, Gritli-Feldschiutzen
Uster, Gritli-Feldschitzen
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schit

2007 U21 Dibendorf, Arbeiterschiitzenbund

1986 E
2003 E

Wangen ZH, Schiessverein
Diibendorf, Arbeiterschiitzenbund

2010 U17 Uster, Schitzengesellschaft

1971 S
1948 SV
1981 E
1950 SV
1950 sV
1983 E
1953 SV
1969 S
1961V
1999 E
1983 E
1951 SV
1950 SV

Wangen ZH, Schiessverein
Egg-Esslingen, Feldschutzenvereir
Bruttisellen, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiit
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver
Wangen ZH, Schiessverein
Dubendorf, Stadtschiitzen
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver

2006 U21 Egg-Esslingen, Feldschiitzenvereir

1956 V
1950 SV
1951 SV
1993 E
1969 S
1947 SV
1954 SV
1969 S
1946 SV
2004 E
1989 E
1956 V
1959V
1942 SV
1955 SV
2002 E
1960 V
1965V
1944 SV
1954 SV
1958 V
1945 SV

Mdénchaltorf, Schitzenverein
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schit
Dubendorf, Stadtschiitzen
Uster, Gritli-Feldschitzen
Monchaltorf, Schitzenverein
Monchaltorf, Schitzenverein
Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schiitzenver
Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schiitzenver
Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schit
Uster, Gritli-Feldschitzen
Egg-Esslingen, Feldschitzenvereir
Monchaltorf, Schitzenverein
Egg-Esslingen, Feldschitzenvereir
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenver
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver:
Egg-Esslingen, Feldschutzenvereir
Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schiitzenver
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver
Gutenswil, Schitzenverein

Seite 2 von 3

Spg Punkte
90 74 a1 121
90 85 86 121
KA 9 84 121
KA 97 84 121
57-03 97 97 120
57-03 96 97 120
90 95 95 120
90 88 95 120
90 94 91 120
90 9 85 120
90 84 98 119
90 98 90 119
90 90 88 119
57-03 90 84+ 119
57-02 94100 118
57-03 77 98 118
90 98 95 118
90 89 o5 118
Std 89 92 118
57-03 88 86 118
90 s8s 100 117
Std 96 97 117
90 81 94 117
90 79 93 117
90 100 87 117
90 81 9 116
57-03 90 88 116
57-02 98 99 115
57-03 83 95 115
90 84 92 115
57-03 89 88 115
90 95 86 115
57-02 91 83 115
57-03 90100 114
57-03 91 95 114
90 94 88 114
90 95 87 114
57-03 75 91 113
90 88 69 113
90 79 93 112
90 81 87 112
90 85 80 112
90 92 83 111
90 88 9 110
57-03 8 89 110
57-03 87 so 110
57-02 90 95 109
90 91 94 109

07.09.2025, 08:44:59



Bezirksschiessen G300 2025
Bezirksschiitzenverband Uster

Einzelrangliste

21.08.2025 - 06.09.2025
Bezirksstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
97 Rechsteiner Roger 1977 S  Dubendorf, Arbeiterschiitzenbund 90 99 89 109
98 Katz Patrick 1982 E  Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver 90 94 89 109
99 Miiller Beat 1964V  Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schitzenver 57-02 91 83 109
100 Haag Edy 1956 V  Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen KA 8 87 109
101 Zogg Cornelia 1985 E Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen 90 ss 100 108
102 Kimin Michael 2000 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein 90 92 96 108
103 Frei Johann 1968 S  Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schitzenver 57-02 72 96 108
104 De Marco Leandro 2010 U17 Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver 90 93 95 108
105 Xhemaili Kadri 1962V  Gutenswil, Schitzenverein 90 85 95 108
106 Egg Peter 1948 SV Diibendorf, Stadtschitzen 57-02 90 9 108
107 Béhler Daniel 1955 SV Briittisellen, Schiitzenverein 57-02 8 93 107
108 Leibacher Brigitte 1948 SV Volketswil, Schitzenverein 90 84 93 107
109 Leibacher Liselotte 1954 SV Volketswil, Schitzenverein 90 88 99 106
110 Natora Marek 1958 V  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiit 90 99 94 106
111 Mihlemann Kurt 1950 SV Egg-Esslingen, Feldschiitzenvereir 57-03 96 93 106
112 Meisterhans Ernst 1945 SV Gutenswil, Schitzenverein 90 93 92 106
113 Zollinger Rolf 1967 S  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schi 90 79 89 106
114 Scharer Ronny 1983 E  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schii 90 98 82 106
115 First Ulrich 1958 V  Gutenswil, Schiitzenverein 90 81100 105
116 Miintener Gian 2009 U17 Monchaltorf, Schitzenverein 90 86 86 104
117 Miiller Jules 1957V Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schitzenver 57-02 94 8o 102
118 Zollinger Ernst 1944 SV Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver 90 83 80 102
119 Seelhofer Fritz 1939 SV Maur-Binz-Féallanden, Schiitzenver 90 85 95 101
120 Renggli Silvana 2007 U21 Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver: 90 80 67 99
121 von Briining Daniel 1968 S  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schii 90 83 100 98
122 Heusser Andreas 1962V  Mdnchaltorf, Schitzenverein 57-03 51 93 96
123 Unold Werner 1949 SV Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenverr 57-03 70 91 96
124 Leibacher René 1952 SV Volketswil, Schitzenverein 57-03 84 86 96
125 First Willi 1960V  Gutenswil, Schitzenverein 90 83 76 95
126 Grob Eyovin 2010 U17 Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenver 90 72 98 94
127 Baumann Hans-Rudolf 1945 SV Egg-Esslingen, Feldschiitzenvereir 90 77 74 89
128 Suhay Michal 1976 S  Briittisellen, Schiitzenverein 57-02 87 87 88
129 Stutz Noel 2010 U17 Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver: 90 81 73 88
130 Fischer Laurin 2009 U17 Egg-Esslingen, Feldschiitzenvereir 90 67 87 87
131 Kaufmann Nils 2008 U21 Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenver: 90 95 70 87
132 Hauenstein Lea 2007 U21 Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenver 90 79 70 86
133 Zollinger Jiirg 1958 V  Briittisellen, Schitzenverein 57-02 72 50 82
134 Maliqgi Beglija 1977 S Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen 57-03 61 95 81
135 Krikken Yannik 2009 U17 Egg-Esslingen, Feldschiitzenvereir 90 97 72 81
136 Costa Al-Tabar Antoine 2009 U17 Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenver: 90 76 72 81
137 Pfister Timo 2007 U21 Egg-Esslingen, Feldschitzenvereir 90 91 67 76
138 Spinner Yasmine 2009 U17 Dubendorf, Arbeiterschiitzenbund 90 91 89 70

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

Seite 3von 3

07.09.2025, 08:44:59



