

Bezirksschiessen G300 2025
Bezirksschützenverband Uster

Einzelrangliste
21.08.2025 - 06.09.2025
Bezirksstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein		Spg		Punkte
1	Temperli Yannic	1993 E	Uster, Schützengesellschaft	Std	96 98	136	
2	Rothacher Urs	1945 SV	Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	57-03	98 98	135	
3	Strebel Laurence	1984 E	Gutenswil, Schützenverein	Std	95 98	133	
4	Wettstein Hans-Ruedi	1968 S	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	57-03	92 97	133	
5	Bruderer Hans	1947 SV	Gutenswil, Schützenverein	57-03	97 99	132	
6	Häsler Rudolf	1962 V	Uster, Schützengesellschaft	FG	97 94	132	
7	Kohler Fritz	1938 SV	Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	FG	92 97	131	
8	Schulze Michael	1981 E	Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	Std	96 100	130	
9	Schaad Otto	1948 SV	Wangen ZH, Schiessverein	Std	95 100	129	
10	Lampinen Mia	2007 U21	Mönchaltorf, Schützenverein		90 95	129	
11	Maccagnan Alexander	1983 E	Wangen ZH, Schiessverein	Std	85 96	129	
12	Ziltener Alois	1949 SV	Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützenvereir	Std	93 95	129	
13	Ulrich Stephan	1980 E	Höri, Schiessverein	Std	97 94	129	
14	Brütsch Gerhard	1951 SV	Uster, Grütli-Feldschützen	57-03	94 94	129	
15	Hauenstein Maxim	2006 U21	Volketswil, Schützenverein	Std	86 94	129	
16	Rohrbach Marcel	1967 S	Dällikon, Schiessverein	57-03	91 99	128	
17	Kündig Albert	1947 SV	Gutenswil, Schützenverein	57-03	100 97	128	
18	Wolfensperger Andy	1972 S	Uster, Grütli-Feldschützen		90 88	128	
19	Müller Chanh Be	1965 V	Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	57-03	100 92	128	
20	Spörrli Mark	1981 E	Wangen ZH, Schiessverein	Std	94 90	128	
21	Thayaparan Galaivanan	1990 E	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver		90 95	127	
22	Gaugler Guido	1949 SV	Uster, Schützengesellschaft	Std	79 97	127	
23	Vogels Leo	1956 V	Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schüt	Std	98 96	127	
24	Greutmann Jürg	1953 SV	Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	57-03	99 94	127	
25	Schlatter Gabriela	1968 S	Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützenvereir	Std	97 92	127	
26	Rudnik Rafael	1986 E	Uster, Grütli-Feldschützen		90 92	126	
27	Knobel Fritz	1949 SV	Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	57-03	94 94	126	
28	Zogg Ezra	1987 E	Dübendorf, Stadtschützen		90 94	126	
29	Bächtold Marion	1968 S	Volketswil, Schützenverein		90 99	125	
30	Leuthold Tobias	1984 E	Dübendorf, Arbeiterschützenbund		90 88	125	
31	Müller Thomas	1965 V	Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	57-03	88 93	125	
32	Bänziger Walter	1958 V	Uster, Grütli-Feldschützen	57-03	95 90	125	
33	Kaul Pascal	1980 E	Wangen ZH, Schiessverein	Std	92 89	124	
34	Müller Alfred	1951 SV	Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützenvereir	57-03	91 93	123	
35	Wittwer Kurt	1950 SV	Uster, Schützengesellschaft		90 97	123	
36	Merriam Martin	1958 V	Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schüt		90 95	123	
37	Strebel Fritz	1951 SV	Gutenswil, Schützenverein	57-03	91 90	123	
38	Denzler Werner	1961 V	Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützenvereir		90 92	123	
39	Bolliger Heinz	1942 SV	Uster, Schützengesellschaft	FG	97 97	122	
40	Leibacher Markus	1977 S	Volketswil, Schützenverein	57-03	90 94	122	
41	Zahnd Rolf	1965 V	Mönchaltorf, Schützenverein	57-03	93 92	122	
42	Vulpi Stefan	1981 E	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver		90 83	122	
43	Leemann Sonja	1962 V	Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schützenver	57-03	83 100	121	
44	Schaffner Patrick	1990 E	Dübendorf, Stadtschützen		90 94	121	
45	Pfammatter Marcel	1944 SV	Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schüt	57-03	88 96	121	
46	Egli Roger	1982 E	Uster, Grütli-Feldschützen		90 90	121	
47	Baum Thomas W.	1965 V	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	57-03	95 93	121	
48	Müller Marcel	1970 S	Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schützenver	57-03	89 91	121	

Bezirksschiessen G300 2025
Bezirksschützenverband Uster

Einzelrangliste
21.08.2025 - 06.09.2025
Bezirksstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang	Teilnehmer	Verein	Spg	Punkte		
49	Huser Georg	1979 S Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützvereir	90	74	91	121
50	Lieberherr Rudolf	1944 SV Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	85	86	121
51	Kiefer Ronny	1992 E Uster, Schützengesellschaft	KA	98	84	121
52	Wyder Felix	1955 SV Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützvereir	KA	97	84	121
53	Keller Michael	1993 E Uster, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	97	97	120
54	Stadler Mario	1959 V Uster, Grütli-Feldschützen	57-03	96	97	120
55	Dieterle Johannes	1962 V Uster, Grütli-Feldschützen	90	95	95	120
56	Stella Peter	1956 V Scherzenbach-Greifensee, Schüt	90	88	95	120
57	Spinner Samir	2007 U21 Dübendorf, Arbeiterschützenbund	90	94	91	120
58	Pfister Severin	1986 E Wangen ZH, Schiessverein	90	90	85	120
59	Glaser Florian	2003 E Dübendorf, Arbeiterschützenbund	90	84	98	119
60	Vetter Luis	2010 U17 Uster, Schützengesellschaft	90	98	90	119
61	Lamprecht Andres	1971 S Wangen ZH, Schiessverein	90	90	88	119
62	Hostettler Roland	1948 SV Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützvereir	57-03	90	84	119
63	Bähler Thomas	1981 E Brüttisellen, Schützenverein	57-02	94	100	118
64	Lackner Franz	1950 SV Volketswil, Schützenverein	57-03	77	98	118
65	Weidmann Willi	1950 SV Scherzenbach-Greifensee, Schüt	90	98	95	118
66	Katz Nicole	1983 E Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	89	95	118
67	Schaad Walter	1953 SV Wangen ZH, Schiessverein	Std	89	92	118
68	Zwyssig Beat	1969 S Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	57-03	88	86	118
69	Burkhard Werner	1961 V Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	88	100	117
70	Wegmann Severin	1999 E Volketswil, Schützenverein	Std	96	97	117
71	Leonhardt Oliver	1983 E Volketswil, Schützenverein	90	81	94	117
72	Föllmi Albin	1951 SV Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	90	79	93	117
73	Crameri Alessandro	1950 SV Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	100	87	117
74	Gehrig Fiona	2006 U21 Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützvereir	90	81	96	116
75	Bivetti Karin	1956 V Mönchaltorf, Schützenverein	57-03	90	88	116
76	Schock Otto	1950 SV Scherzenbach-Greifensee, Schüt	57-02	98	99	115
77	Gutknecht Rino	1951 SV Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	57-03	83	95	115
78	Schneider Jonatan	1993 E Uster, Grütli-Feldschützen	90	84	92	115
79	Steudler Markus	1969 S Mönchaltorf, Schützenverein	57-03	89	88	115
80	Kneubühl Rolf	1947 SV Mönchaltorf, Schützenverein	90	95	86	115
81	Temperli Hansruedi	1954 SV Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schützenver	57-02	91	83	115
82	Müller Michael	1969 S Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schützenver	57-03	90	100	114
83	Landolt Peter	1946 SV Uster, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	91	95	114
84	Rego Vizzino Alejandro	2004 E Scherzenbach-Greifensee, Schüt	90	94	88	114
85	Suter Dominik	1989 E Uster, Grütli-Feldschützen	90	95	87	114
86	Oberholzer Bruno	1956 V Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützvereir	57-03	75	91	113
87	Müdespacher Hans-Peter	1959 V Mönchaltorf, Schützenverein	90	88	69	113
88	Ströhm Ernst	1942 SV Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützvereir	90	79	93	112
89	Freitag Ursula	1955 SV Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	81	87	112
90	Unholz Robin	2002 E Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	85	80	112
91	Gnägi Thomas	1960 V Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützvereir	90	92	83	111
92	Frei Ruedi	1965 V Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schützenver	90	88	90	110
93	Hauser Bruno	1944 SV Volketswil, Schützenverein	57-03	86	89	110
94	Trüb Andreas	1954 SV Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	57-03	87	80	110
95	Amrein Hans Peter	1958 V Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	57-02	90	95	109
96	Schulthess Ruedi	1945 SV Gutenswil, Schützenverein	90	91	94	109

Bezirksschiessen G300 2025
Bezirksschützenverband Uster

Einzelrangliste
21.08.2025 - 06.09.2025
Bezirksstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte
97	Rechsteiner Roger	1977 S	Dübendorf, Arbeiterschützenbund	90	99 89	109
98	Katz Patrick	1982 E	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	94 89	109
99	Müller Beat	1964 V	Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schützenver	57-02	91 88	109
100	Haag Edy	1956 V	Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	KA	80 87	109
101	Zogg Cornelia	1985 E	Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	90	86 100	108
102	Kümin Michael	2000 E	Volketswil, Schützenverein	90	92 96	108
103	Frei Johann	1968 S	Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schützenver	57-02	72 96	108
104	De Marco Leandro	2010 U17	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	93 95	108
105	Xhemaili Kadri	1962 V	Gutenswil, Schützenverein	90	85 95	108
106	Egg Peter	1948 SV	Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	57-02	90 90	108
107	Bähler Daniel	1955 SV	Brüttisellen, Schützenverein	57-02	86 93	107
108	Leibacher Brigitte	1948 SV	Volketswil, Schützenverein	90	84 93	107
109	Leibacher Liselotte	1954 SV	Volketswil, Schützenverein	90	88 99	106
110	Natora Marek	1958 V	Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schüt	90	99 94	106
111	Mühlemann Kurt	1950 SV	Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützenvereir	57-03	96 93	106
112	Meisterhans Ernst	1945 SV	Gutenswil, Schützenverein	90	93 92	106
113	Zollinger Rolf	1967 S	Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schüt	90	79 89	106
114	Schärer Ronny	1983 E	Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schüt	90	98 82	106
115	Fürst Ulrich	1958 V	Gutenswil, Schützenverein	90	81 100	105
116	Müntener Gian	2009 U17	Mönchaltorf, Schützenverein	90	86 86	104
117	Müller Jules	1957 V	Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schützenver	57-02	94 80	102
118	Zollinger Ernst	1944 SV	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	83 80	102
119	Seelhofer Fritz	1939 SV	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	85 95	101
120	Renggli Silvana	2007 U21	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	80 67	99
121	von Brüning Daniel	1968 S	Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schüt	90	83 100	98
122	Heusser Andreas	1962 V	Mönchaltorf, Schützenverein	57-03	51 93	96
123	Unold Werner	1949 SV	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	57-03	70 91	96
124	Leibacher René	1952 SV	Volketswil, Schützenverein	57-03	84 86	96
125	Fürst Willi	1960 V	Gutenswil, Schützenverein	90	83 76	95
126	Grob Eyovin	2010 U17	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	72 98	94
127	Baumann Hans-Rudolf	1945 SV	Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützenvereir	90	77 74	89
128	Suhay Michal	1976 S	Brüttisellen, Schützenverein	57-02	87 87	88
129	Stutz Noel	2010 U17	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	81 73	88
130	Fischer Laurin	2009 U17	Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützenvereir	90	67 87	87
131	Kaufmann Nils	2008 U21	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	95 70	87
132	Hauenstein Lea	2007 U21	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	79 70	86
133	Zollinger Jürg	1958 V	Brüttisellen, Schützenverein	57-02	72 50	82
134	Maliqi Beglja	1977 S	Dübendorf, Stadtschützen	57-03	61 95	81
135	Krikken Yannik	2009 U17	Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützenvereir	90	97 72	81
136	Costa Al-Tabar Antoine	2009 U17	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenver	90	76 72	81
137	Pfister Timo	2007 U21	Egg-Esslingen, Feldschützenvereir	90	91 67	76
138	Spinner Yasmine	2009 U17	Dübendorf, Arbeiterschützenbund	90	91 89	70